
11th Clophill Triple - Portsmouth
Clophill Archery Club - www.clophillac.co.uk (11CAC3-1)
Woburn St., Ampthill, Bedfordshire, MK45 2HX, 11-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1017 Bowmen of Darenteford

1 002C 2105681 KITE Anthony O R O

1 004A 2105679 KITE Leanne W R W

1038 Clophill Archery Club

1 002A 3025917 BEKKER Rene O B O

1 006A 3073883 FOSTER Thomas O B O

1 004D 3066835 BERRY Matt O L O

1 007C 3069519 COKER Neil O R O

1 009C 3069520 COOK David O R O

1 008C 2044157 HARDMAN John O R O

1 001D 3088311 HYDE Forrest U21O R U21O

1 006B 3044209 HENNIKER Nicole U21W B U21W

1 007B 3039264 KNIBB Illaria W B W

1 006C 3066837 HYDE Daisy U21W R U21W

1 006D 3049885 MASON Isabelle U21W R U21W

1 003D 3055868 MASON Heather W R W

1 004B 1019896 RUSSEL Sarah W R W

1048 Eagle Bowmen of Bedford

1 002D 3067310 HAZELL Martin O L O

1073 Jolly Archers of Houghton and Wyton

1 008D 3001443 PEACH Lin W R W

1082 Long Buckby Archery Club

1 003A 3072165 BOWDEN Neil O B O

1 008B 3047243 LANE Vivian W B W

1086 Mayflower Archers

1 005C 986372 JUDD Michael O R O

1094 Newhaven Archery Club

1 005D 1060846 SHREEVES Andrew O R O

1096 Noak Hill Archers

1 007A 2027976 GEDALOVITCH Tony O B O

1100 One Nation Archery Club

1 007D 2052312 ATA-UL-HAQ Mohammed O B O

1101 Ouse Valley Archers

1 003C 3048169 SCREECH James O L O

1105 Peacock Archers

1 005B 2135728 OGLESBY Craig O C O

1121 Silver Arrow Archers

1 009A 3002539 GRIFFITHS Phyll W B W

1 004C 1055471 HERRIOTT Lesley W L W

1131 St Neots Bowmen

1 001A 3044237 ERWOOD David O B O

1 008A 2120476 KALRA Sunil O B O

1 005A 2024965 BEEBY Gareth O C O

1138 Towcester Archery Club

1 009D 3065350 STRATTON Lucy W R W

1146 Wellingborough Open Archery Club

1 001B 3036407 RIDING Duncan O B O

1 001C 3064414 BROWN Grace U21W R U21W

1151 Whiteleaf Bowmen

1 003B 2112422 REHMAN Imran O B O
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1151 Whiteleaf Bowmen

1 002B 3009785 LATIF Rukhsana W B W

1160 Cuchullian Archers (NI)

1 009B AI005858 KEEBLE Neil O B O

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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